
▲ 10

世帯数 13,622
内  　五條地区 12,351 13,349

　　 西吉野地区 1,103 213

　　 　大塔地区 168 60

▲ 52 （日） ▲ 53

人　　口 31,209 （外） 1

内  　五條地区 28,397 【　(日） 28,095 （外） 302 】

　　 西吉野地区 2,536 【　(日） 2,531 （外） 5 】

　　 　大塔地区 276 【　(日） 275 （外） 1 】

▲ 31 （日） ▲ 33

　　男 14,859 （外） 2

内  　五條地区 13,522 【　(日） 13,351 （外） 171 】

　　 西吉野地区 1,201 【　(日） 1,199 （外） 2 】

　　 　大塔地区 136 【　(日） 136 （外） 0 】

▲ 21 （日） ▲ 20

　　女 16,350 （外） ▲ 1

内  　五條地区 14,875 【　(日） 14,744 （外） 131 】

　　 西吉野地区 1,335 【　(日） 1,332 （外） 3 】

　　 　大塔地区 140 【　(日） 139 （外） 1 】

は前月比
（日)は日本人    　（外）は外国人

   平成30年2月28日現在
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16,215

173
14,686

308
30,901

日本人のみの世帯

外国人のみの世帯

混合世帯

女 16,420

平成２７年度国勢調査
世　帯　数 11,199
人　   　口 30,997

男 14,577


